UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0430834144 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/03/2004 12:46 PM Pg: 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

PROPERTY: 734 W. Shid Street Chicago, Al 60000

THIS PAGE IS ADDED TO PROVIDE AMPLE SPACE FOR THE RECORDING INFORMAITON AND MICROFILMING OF THIS DOCUMENT.

PIERCE & ASSOCIATES, P.C. 1 North Dearborn Avenue Suite 1300 Chicago, Illinois 60602

0430834144 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ON-06916 Prepared by: ANITA NAZARETH Ocwen Federal Bank FSB 1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Loan Number: 33066853 Attorney Code: 00306

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE ILLINOIS

This **ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE** is made and entered into as of the 8TH day of OCTOBER, 2004, from **THE CIT GROUP/CONSUMER FINANCE, INC.**, whose address is C/O Ocwen Federal Bank FSB 1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd., West Palm Beach, FL 33401 ("Assignor") to DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY, U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AND

WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, Beach Lakes Bivd., West Palm Beach, FL 33401 ("Assignee").	whose address is C/O Ocwen Federal Bank FSB 1675 Palm
For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and suffice	ciency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does by
these presents hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set of	
forever, all of the rights title and interest of said Assignor in and to the	
Office of the County Recorder of COOK County, State of ILLINOIS, as	; follows:
Mortgagor: KEITH MILLER AND SONTA MILLER	
	Manlos
Document Date: SEPTEMBER 16, 2003 Date R Document/Instrument/Entry Number: 0300 Date R	ecorded: 1111/10100
Book/Volume/Docket/Liber: Page/F	ecorded: 11/10 03
PIN: 2033116037	Ollo
Property Address: 736 W 82 ND STREET, CHICAGO, II	
Property more fully described as:	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	1
LOT 12, AND THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 13, IN PARIAN	S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 4182 FEET OF
THE EAST 825 FEET OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 CF	ECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (WELT	OF THE CHICAGG ROCK ISLAND AND
PACIFIC RAILROAD, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	4
	17,
This Assignment is made without recourse, representation	or warranty. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has
executed this Assignment of Mortgage at Palm Beach, Florida, this 8 Th	day of OCTOBER, 2004.
THE CIT GROUP/CONSUMER FINANCE, INC.	P.O.A. Record(d on:
By its Attorney-in-Fact	Book: Page:
Ocwen Federal Bank FSB	Instrument Number:
BY:	
DI	
NAME: Paul Neff	Sc.
TITLE: Servicing Officer	
STATE OF FLORIDA, COUNTY OF PALM BEACH)SS.	
STATE OF FEORIDA, COUNTY OF FALINI BEACH 1955.	C
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	8 TH day of OCTOBER, 2004, by Paul Neff, the Servicing Officer
at Ocwen Federal Bank FSB, A Federal Savings Bank, Attorney-In-Far	ct For THE CIT GROUP/CONSUMER FINANCE, INC., on behalf
of the bank. He is personally known to me.	n ///
	Minuth Amole
	Notary Signature
	San State Princilla Langiois
	My Commission DD273764
	The second second of the second secon

of NS Expires December 09, 2007